44
Elvärmare Plast
0
1
2
3
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
l/min

Dimensions for 12 - 18kW
within brackets
Technical data
Heating
element
Incoloy 825
Heating
element
titanium
Ampere
3-phase
Item no. kg Item no. kg kW 230V
3~
400V
3~
141600 1,7 141600T 1,7 3,0 8 5
141601 1,7 141601T 1,7 6,0 15 9
141602 1,7 141602T 1,7 9,0 23 14
141603 2,2 141603T 2,1 12,0 31 18
141604 2,2 141604T 2,1 15,0 38 22
141605 2,2 141605T 2,1 18,0 46 27
H(m)